MONDAY

CHILDRENS CENTER BREAKFAST

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FEBRUARY/MARCH

FRIDAY

2/17/2025

2/18/2025

2/19/2025

2/20/2025

2/21/2025

Breakfast Entrée
French Toast Benefit Bar
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Chip Mini Loaf w/ Chocolate Graham Crackers
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Trix Muffin WG
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon Toast Crunch R/S Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Yogurt w/ Belly Bears
1/2 C Fresh Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

2/24/2025

2/25/2025

2/26/2025

2/27/2025

2/28/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Benefit Bar
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
WG Banana Bread Slice
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin WG
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Coco Puffs R/S Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Yogurt w/ Belly Bears
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

3/3/2025

3/4/2025

3/5/2025

3/6/2025

3/7/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Apple Cinnamon Benefit Bar
1/2 C Applesauce Cup
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Chip Mini Loaf w/ Chocolate Graham Crackers
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Trix Muffin WG
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Lucky Charms R/S Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Yogurt w/ Belly Bears
Fresh Orange
FF or 1% White Milk
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3/10/2025

3/11/2025

3/12/2025

3/13/2025

3/14/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Cookies & Cream Benefit Bar
1/2 C Applesauce Cup
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
WG Banana Bread Slice
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin WG
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Apple Jacks R/S Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Yogurt w/ Belly Bears
Fresh Orange
FF or 1% White Milk

3/17/2025

3/18/2025

3/19/2025

3/20/2025

3/21/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Vanilla Rainbow Benefit Bar
1/2 C Applesauce Cup
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Chip Mini Loaf w/ Chocolate Graham Crackers
1/2 Cluice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Trix Muffin WG
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Frosted Flakes
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

FULL AND PART TIME CAFETERIA POSITIONS ARE CURRENTLY AVAILABLE! SEE WEBSITE OR CONTACT THE FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT

Breakfast Entrée
Yogurt w/ Belly Bears
Fresh Orange
FF or 1% White Milk

'MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE SUPPLY CHAIN ISSUES ARE FLUID.
THEREFOR, LAST MINUTE MENU CHANGES MAY BE NECESSARY

FOR DETAILS 724-226-2400 xt. 4180
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