

CHILDRENS CENTER BREAKFAST



FEBRUARY/MARCH

			BREAKFAST		
	FRIDAY	THURSDAY	WEDNESDAY	TUESDAY	MONDAY
What is a Meal?	2/21/2025	2/20/2025	2/19/2025	2/18/2025	2/17/2025
You must take all components available for the sci breakfast price.					
Grain or grain/protein	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée
Fruit	Yogurt w/ Belly Bears	Cinnamon Toast Crunch R/S Cereal	Trix Muffin WG	Chocolate Chip Mini Loaf w/ Chocolate Graham Crackers	French Toast Benefit Bar
(must take at least a 1/2 cup) and	1/2 C Fresh Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Fruit	1/2 C Fruit
White Milk You must take at least 1/2 cup of fruit or vegetab	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk
LEAVE YOUR LUNCH AT HOME ALL STUDENTS A	2/28/2025	2/27/2025	2/26/2025	2/25/2025	2/24/2025
OFFERED A FREE BREAKFAST AND LUN DAILY!					
	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée
Fruit May Include:	Yogurt w/ Belly Bears	Coco Puffs R/S Cereal	Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin WG	WG Banana Bread Slice	atmeal Chocolate Chip Benefit Bar
Canned peaches, applesauce, pears, pineappl fruit cocktail, mandarin oranges, 100% juice	1/2 C Fruit	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	1/2 C Fruit
(apple, orange, fruitpunch, grape or apple crar	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk
fresh fruit selection including apples, bananas a oranges					
	3/7/2025	3/6/2025	3/5/2025	3/4/2025	3/3/2025
hichoal annihilati	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée
Benefits	Yogurt w/ Belly Bears	Lucky Charms R/S Cereal	Trix Muffin WG	Chocolate Chip Mini Loaf w/ Chocolate Graham Crackers	Apple Cinnamon Benefit Bar
Be the best you can be by starting your day with BREAKFAST — discover all the benefite!	Fresh Orange	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Fruit	1/2 C Applesauce Cup
Studenia wild ed	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk
BREAKFAST					
Porsepone in class	2 #4 /2025	2 #2 /2025	3 43 73035	2 44 (2025	2 40 (2025
lamanical more of bonn	3/14/2025	3/13/2025	3/12/2025	3/11/2025	3/10/2025
Market Works	D 15 15 16	D 15 15 16	D 15 15 16	D 16 15 16	B 16 15 16
More - O Are - O Proce of the control of the contro	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée
BREAKFAST	Yogurt w/ Belly Bears	Apple Jacks R/S Cereal	Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin WG	WG Banana Bread Slice	Cookies & Cream Benefit Bar
Make healthier Make healthier	Fresh Orange	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	1/2 C Applesauce Cup
throughout the day Nove better concentration regard	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk
DUE TO NATIONWIDE FOOD SUPPLY CHAIN ISSULANT MINUTE MENU CHANGES MAY OCCUR. N	3/21/2025	3/20/2025	3/19/2025	3/18/2025	3/17/2025
APPRECIATE YOUR PATIENCE AND UNDERSTA					
DURING THIS TIME.	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée
	Yogurt w/ Belly Bears	Frosted Flakes	Trix Muffin WG	Chocolate Chip Mini Loaf w/ Chocolate Graham Crackers	Vanilla Rainbow Benefit Bar
	Fresh Orange	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	1/2 C Applesauce Cup
	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk
MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE SUPPLY CHAIN ISSUES ARE FLU THEREFOR, LAST MINUTE MENU CHANGES MAY BE NECESS					
ON, LAST WINNOTE WILLIAM CHANGES WAT BE NECESS		waffensmith@goldenrams.com	Food Service Director:		
					Menu Subject to Change